
 

AAA NSW Preferred Contacts 
 

Contact 
name 

Company 
name 

Phone 
number 

Email Area of specialty 

Joe Marshall Buildinglink 0405 258 
730 

joe@buildinglinkapac.com App for communications, 
defects etc 

Graeme and 
Jill Rogers 

Xspor 0407 956 
027 

jill@xsporaustralia.com Mould Remediation and 
Indoor Air Quality Devices 

Rami 
Shakour 

Access 
Consulting  

0426 020 
202 

rami@accesslink.com.au Designing for ageing in 
place and access (NDIS) 

Wattyl Martin Watt 0459 253 
277 

MWAT@hempel.com Paint supplies 

Trafalgar 
Group 

John Rakic 0412668421 
 

jr@tgroup.com.au 
 

Passive fire supplies 

Strata 
Community 
Insurance  

Greta 
Vargas 

02 8923 
1012 

greta.vargas@scinsure.com.au Strata Insurance 
Specialists  

Danrae 
Group 

Renee 
Spiteri 

0433 113 
638 

Renee.Spiteri@danrae.com.au Water proofing repairs 
and inspections 

Premium 
Strata 

Leanne 
Habib 

0404 843 
198 

LHabib@premiumstrata.com.au Strata management 

Quatrix 
Security 

Jeff 
Shawcross 

0403 901 
746 
 

jeff@quatrix.com.au 
 

Security systems  

PASG Penny Day 0491157795 penny@pasg.com.au Defect remediation 

Creative 
Vision 

David Kamel 0410 588 
627 

davidk@cvision.com.au Project Management /  
Superintendent  

Firstrata 
Finance 

Phil 
Bottomley 

0428 388 
865 
 

pbottomley@firstratafinance.com.au Strata loans 

Premier 
Painting 

Anthony 
Conway 

0412 056 
628 

enquiry@premierpainting.com.au Painting 

Marion 
Facility 
Management  

Sam Agha 0449 447 
749 

sam.agha@marionbm.com.au Facility management  

Bannermans 
Lawyers 

Joseph 
Bannerman 

02 9929 
0226 

jbannerman@bannermans.com.au Lawyers 

Hassell Zoey Chen 02 9101 
2000 

zchen@hassellstudio.com Architects 

James Deters Credwell 02 9281 
8555 

info@credwell.com.au BCA and Fire Safety 
Consultancy 

Superior Air 
Conditioning 

Ben Peters 0417 272 
591 

ben@superiorair.com.au Air conditioning supplies 
and maintenance  
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